PUBLIC ARTS TRUST FUND SUMMARY

10/27/2021

Trust Fund Balance

Allocations

Bruce's Beach Art

Sculpture Garden

Public Art Conservation

Utility Boxes

Trust Grant Program

AC Conner Exhibit

Mural Program

Lobby Art

History Archive

Scrambled Crosswalks
Subtotal Allocation Balances

$2,212,409.34

350,000.00

(6,103.84)
20,000.00
16,014.75
50,000.00
0.00
203,803.34
298,456.96
59,180.14
8,000.00

999,351.35

Unallocated Balance

$1,213,057.99

Expiring before 12/31/2017
Expiring before 12/31/2018
Expiring before 12/31/2019
Expiring before 12/31/2020
Expiring before 12/31/2021
Expiring before 12/31/2022
Expiring before 12/31/2023
Expiring before 12/31/2024

404,965.32
499,596.09




