PUBLIC ARTS TRUST FUND SUMMARY

10/27/2021

Trust Fund Balance	\$2,212,409.34
Allocations	
Bruce's Beach Art	350,000.00
Sculpture Garden	(6,103.84)
Public Art Conservation	20,000.00
Utility Boxes	16,014.75
Trust Grant Program	50,000.00
AC Conner Exhibit	0.00
Mural Program	203,803.34
Lobby Art	298,456.96
History Archive	59,180.14
Scrambled Crosswalks	8,000.00
Subtotal Allocation Balances	999,351.35
Unallocated Balance	\$1,213,057.99

Expiring before 12/31/2017	-
Expiring before 12/31/2018	-
Expiring before 12/31/2019	-
Expiring before 12/31/2020	-
Expiring before 12/31/2021	-
Expiring before 12/31/2022	-
Expiring before 12/31/2023	404,965.32
Expiring before 12/31/2024	499,596.09